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Dear Colleagues and Friends, 

We are thrilled to invite you to the vibrant city of Singapore for the
2026 Human Proteome Organization World Congress (HUPO 2026),
taking place from September 27 to October 1, 2026. This year, we
are embracing the theme “Proteomics Plus: Transforming Lives”
and we are excited to explore how proteomics is shaping the future
of health and medicine in ways we could have only dreamed of a
few years ago. 

Proteomics is no longer just a field of study; it is a catalyst for
change. From cutting-edge breakthroughs to real-world solutions,
the impact of proteomics is undeniable. At this Congress, we will
come together to celebrate how our work is transforming lives—
from advancing medical treatments to uncovering new ways to
understand health on a global scale. It is an opportunity to see how
the science is evolving and, most importantly, how it is making a
real difference in people’s lives. 

Singapore’s energy and innovation will provide the perfect setting
for this event. It is a place where diverse ideas meet, and we expect
the conversations and collaborations to be as dynamic as the city
itself. This is more than just another Congress - it is a chance to
connect with like-minded peers, share ideas, and push the
boundaries of what proteomics can achieve. 

We cannot wait to gather with all of you in Singapore for what is
sure to be an inspiring, impactful, and truly memorable experience.
See you there!   

HUPO 2026 Congress Chairs
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Wei Wu

HUPO 2026
Congress Co-Chair

WELCOME MESSAGE

Qifeng Lin

HUPO 2026
Congress Co-Chair

Qingsong Lin

HUPO 2026
Congress Co-Chair
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ABOUT THE CITY / VENUE
Singapore
Singapore is an ideal destination for hosting an international
congress, offering a strategic location, world-class infrastructure,
and a proven track record in delivering high-caliber global events.  

Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Centre
Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Centre is a world-class
venue located in the heart of Singapore’s Central Business District,
offering over 42,000 m² of flexible event space, cutting-edge
technology, and seamless connectivity. Known for its operational
excellence and sustainability credentials, Suntec is ideally suited for
high-profile international congresses, with proven capabilities in
hosting events of all sizes and formats.

As a leading hub for business, science, and innovation in Asia,
Singapore provides seamless connectivity with direct flights from
major cities worldwide and a highly efficient transport system for ease
of access. The city-state is renowned for its strong governance, safety,
and professionalism, creating a stable environment for international
collaboration and knowledge exchange. With cutting-edge convention
facilities, advanced digital infrastructure, and a supportive ecosystem
for academic, medical, and industry partnerships, Singapore ensures a
productive and globally inclusive congress experience.
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1,188

2015
Vancouver, 
Canada

1,183

2016
Taipei, 
Taiwan

1,350

2017
Dublin, 
Ireland

800

2018
Orlando, 
USA

973

2020
Virtual

1,334

2021
Virtual

934

2022
Cancun,
Mexico

1,323

2023
Busan, 
Korea

1,800

2024
Dresden,
Germany

1,107

2019
Adelaide, 
Australia

2025 
Toronto,
Canada

1,320 1,300

2026 Anticipated, 
Singapore

PAST FACTS AND FIGURES

Delegate History

Delegates by Industry

Students

20%

Industry

20%

Government/NGO

2%

Other

3%

Academics/Scientists

55%
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Biology of Disease 

Biomarker Research 

Clinical Proteomics

Human Proteome Project 

Immunoproteomics

Mass Spectrometry

Microbial and Metaproteomics

Nutrition Proteomics 

Oncoproteomics

Other

Precision Medicine

Proteome Informatics

Proteomic Technologies

Single-Cell Proteomics

58

23

59

133

132

142

150

222

238

325

355

369

479

558

Cancun, 
Mexico 
2022

Busan,
Korea
2023

Dresden, 
Germany
2024

Delegates by Region

Delegate Specialities

Toronto, 
Canada
2025 North America

54%

Europe
29%

Asia Pacific
15%

South America
1%

Rest of the World
1%

Europe
69%

Asia Pacific
15%

North America
14%

Rest of the World
2%

Asia Pacific
62%

Europe
21%

North America
16%

North America
41%

Europe
32%

Asia Pacific
18% South America

8%

Rest of the World
1%
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WHY PARTICIPATE?

HUPO 2025 offers a valuable opportunity to connect with
a diverse range of professionals, including:

C-suite executives (CEOs, CFOs, COOs, CSOs, Presidents)
VPs of R&D and Directors of Proteomics Centers
Business development, product, program, and project
managers
Researchers, scientists, doctors, and mass spectrometry
specialists
Lab managers and technicians
Sales specialists, account managers
Students, post-docs, and trainees

Boost your organization's visibility in both national and
international markets by sponsoring or hosting an industry
seminar at this premier congress. A range of opportunities
are available, including:

Exhibit Booths 
Industry Seminars 
Print, Digital and Onsite Advertising 
Program Support 
Marketing & Networking Items & More!

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


AbClon Inc. 
Absea Biotechnology
Affinisep
Agilent Technologies 
Alamar Biosciences
Allumiqs 
BayOmics
BigOmics Analytics 
Biodesix 
Biogynosys 
BIONICS
Biotech Support Group 
Bruker 
Bioinformatics Solutions
Cambridge Isotope Labs 
Cell Signalling Technology
Cellenion / Scienion 
Covaris 
Cube Biotech
DNA Genotek
Dnalink
Evosep Biosystems 
Expert Review of Proteomics 
Fluidic Analytics 
Fluidigm Corporation 
GenNext Technologies Inc 
Horizon Discovery 
Illumina
Innopsys 
InterVenn Biosciences 
Ionbench 
IonOptiks 
JPT Peptide 
Mass Dynamics 
Matrix Science 
Maxwell Biosciences 
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WHY PARTICIPATE?

MSAID 
Nanomics
Nautilus Biotechnology 
New Objective
Newomics 
Nomic Bio
OLINK Proteomics
Opentrons 
Peak Scientific 
Pelago Bioscience  
PreOmics 
ProtiFi LLC 
Promega 
Proteoform Scientific 
Proteome Sciences 
Quanterix 
Quantum-Si
Rapid Novor
RayBiotech
ReSyn Biosciences
Sapient Bioanalytics 
SCIEX 
Seer 
Sengenics 
Shimadzu 
Somalogic
Standard Bio Tools 
Stella Diagnostic 
Syncell
Synpeptide 
Target Discovery 
TECAN 
Thermofisher Scientific 
Waters Corporation 
Westlake Omics

Previous Sponsors and Exhibitors
Below is a sample of past industry participants;
this is not a complete list.

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


8Chelsea Prangnell  - Industry Partnerships
hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com

PROGRAM TOPICS

Session topics include (subject to change): 

Under the guidance of the International
Scientific Advisory Board and HUPO Leadership,
the Core Organizing Committee is developing
an exciting program featuring compelling
scientific sessions and valuable networking
opportunities. HUPO 2026 will include abstract
presentations, talks by world-renowned
speakers, and a range of interactive sessions
and networking events.

Advancements in Large Scale Proteomics
Applications of Proteomics in Biopharma and
Food Industry
Artificial Intelligence in Proteomics
Cell Signaling and Proteome Dynamics
Chemoproteomics and Drug Discovery
Clinical Proteomics
Data Integration and Innovative
Computational Methods for System Biology
Environmental and Human Microbiomes
Glycoproteomics and Post-translational
Modifications
Host-Pathogen, Infectious Diseases and
Virology
Immunopeptidomics and Immunoproteomics
Innovations in Proteomics Methodology
Multi-Omics and Systems Biology
Non-Canonical Translation and Microproteins
Novel Computational Analysis of Mass
Spectrometry Data
One Health One World
Proteome Organization
Proteomics in Human Diseases
Quantitative Proteomics
Single Cell Proteomics
Spatial and Imaging Proteomics
Structural Proteomics
Technological Advancements
Top-Down Proteomics and Proteoforms

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com
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Don’t miss the opportunity to connect with a global audience of
leading researchers, scientists, and professionals at one of the
premier international events in proteomics. The HUPO 2026
World Congress will bring together experts from around the
world, offering sponsors and exhibitors valuable opportunities
to network and gain international exposure.

This prospectus outlines a range of options to support the
Congress and promote your products and services. If you’re
interested in opportunities not listed here, please contact us —
we would be happy to discuss custom options with you.

SPONSORSHIP & 
EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com
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All prices in USD

Complimentary Congress
Registrations (full access)

Additional complimentary
exhibit staff registrations

8

5

DIAMOND
100,000+

4

6

PLATINUM
80,000+

4

3

GOLD
60,000+

2

2

SILVER
40,000+

1

1

1

BRONZE
20,000+

Our customizable sponsorship packages allow you to tailor your
participation to align with your organization’s goals and budget.
Rather than selecting from fixed tiers, you can choose from a wide
range of sponsorship opportunities—such as exhibit space, industry
seminars, advertising, and networking events. As your total
investment reaches predefined thresholds, you qualify for added
benefits associated with Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum or Diamond
sponsorship levels. This flexible approach ensures you receive
maximum value and visibility based on your specific needs. 
If your total spend meets the specified amount, you'll receive the
additional benefits associated with that sponsorship level.

Customizable Sponsorship Levels

Acknowledgment with 
logo on website, onsite 
program, onsite signage, 
mobile app

Participant list, consent only
(includes name, specialty,
institution, country)

Dedicated email to 
registered delegates 
to promote industry seminar(s)

Dedicated social 
media post

Verbal acknowledgement 
during the opening 
session

Level sponsors receive priority
in selecting booth locations

1  priorityst 2  prioritynd 3  priorityrd 4  priorityth 5  priorityth

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


11Chelsea Prangnell  - Industry Partnerships
hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com

EXHIBIT BOOTH 
USD 5,000

DOUBLE BOOTH 
USD 10,000

ISLAND BOOTH 
USD 20,000

ISLAND BOOTH 
USD 30,000

 10’ x 10’ (3m x 3m)  10’ x 20’ (3m x 6m) 20’ x 20’ (6m x 6m) 20’ x 30’ (6m x 9m)

Hardwall shell scheme Hardwall shell scheme Raw space Raw space

Two (2) exhibitor 
registrations

(exhibit hall access only)

Four (4) exhibitor
registrations 

(exhibit hall access only)

Eight (8) exhibitor
 registrations

(exhibit hall access only)

Twelve (12) exhibitor
 registrations

(exhibit hall access only)

Four (4) additional 
exhibitor badges 
at USD 250/badge

Eight (8) additional 
exhibitor badges 
at USD 250/badge

Sixteen (16) additional 
exhibitor badges 
at USD 250/badge

Twenty four (24)
additional 

exhibitor badges 
at USD 250/badge

Table & 2 chairs Table & 2 chairs
Video link on exhibitor

page
of website included

Video link on exhibitor
page

of website included
Panel with organization

name
Panel with

organization name

Listing with logo, web link & 50-word description on website, mobile app & onsite program

Receive to the participants list 60/30 days before the Congress 
(list does not include contact information and is based on consent only)

EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


Exhibitor lead retrieval services are available via our
dedicated onsite mobile app for a fee of USD 350. This
system offers advanced customization options, including
the ability to add qualifying questions tailored to your
specific needs, ensuring a more robust and effective
lead capture process.

Level sponsors receive priority in selecting booth locations,
followed by exhibitors in order of payment received. Booths may
not be sublet or shared with other exhibitors.

Exhibit upgrade option 1: 
Video link on 

exhibitor page of website 
USD 1,000

Exhibit upgrade option 2: 
Video link on exhibitor 

page of website, 
plus banner advert 

on Congress website 
for 1 month
USD 2,000

EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES

Innovation Row USD 2,500 - table top space

Innovation Row is an exclusive concept designed for
start-up companies seeking to engage with HUPO 2026
on a smaller scale. This designated area offers emerging
companies a valuable opportunity to participate in the
Congress. To ensure a focus on fresh, innovative ideas,
only companies established within the last three years
are eligible to exhibit in the Innovation Row. This
initiative provides new businesses with a platform to
showcase their contributions to the industry while
connecting with leaders and peers in a dynamic setting.
Table & 2 chairs, plus 2 exhibitor registrations (exhibit
hall access only) included. The Innovation Row will  be
located in the exhibit hall ,  subject to space availabil ity. If
space is l imited, it wil l  be positioned in the foyer area.
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 USD 10,000 each

 USD 20,000 each
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Monday
September 28, 2026

4x Morning Seminars

4x Lunch Seminars

 USD 10,000 eachTuesday
September 29, 2026

4x Morning Seminars

4x Lunch Seminars  USD 20,000 each

 USD 10,000 eachWednesday
September 30, 2026

4x Morning Seminars
4x Lunch Seminars  USD 20,000 each

As an Industry Seminar sponsor, you will:

Receive use of a meeting room at the venue for the seminar duration
Be provided with a basic AV package, including projector and screen,
podium microphone, head table microphones, and audience
microphones
Be featured on the Congress website, mobile app, and onsite program
with a seminar description and link to your event page
Be included in a pre-Congress e-blast listing all seminars, sent to all
registered delegates by the Congress Secretariat

The Congress offers your company the opportunity to host a non-
exclusive morning or lunch industry seminar to present emerging
therapies, technologies, or services. Organized by the sponsor, each
one-hour seminar will be included in the official Congress schedule
and held during dedicated time slots with no competing scientific
sessions. These seminars may be open to all attendees or held as
invitation-only events, providing a flexible platform to engage with
your target audience.

Catering Options: 
Prices above do not include food and beverages; catering can be ordered through the
Congress Secretariat. Catering options will be available in March 2026 once the venue
has confirmed their menu. 

Lead Retrieval: 
Industry seminar lead retrieval services are available for USD 350 per scanner. These
specialized scanners are designed for rapid and efficient scanning of participants upon
entry to the seminar room. Following the conclusion of the congress, a comprehensive
report detailing all scanned contacts will be provided to ensure effective follow-up 
and engagement.

Available Slots (Subject to Change)

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

INDUSTRY SEMINARS

 USD 10,000 each

 USD 20,000 each

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


PRE-CONGRESS TRAINING COURSES 

Sunday, September 27, 2026
Topics for Pre-Congress Training Courses will be announced
February 2026. 
The Congress will once again offer its popular pre-congress
Proteomics Fundamentals Training Courses, designed for early-
career professionals. These introductory sessions are ideal for
students, researchers new to proteomics, or those looking to
broaden their skills. Each of the four courses will run for
approximately two hours and include presentations followed by
extended Q&A with the speakers.

 USD 5,000 each
3 available

 USD 5,000 each
4 available

The Congress offers your company the opportunity to support
sessions within the Scientific Program. Support includes
recognition on the Congress website, mobile app, onsite program,
and relevant schedules, as well as your company logo displayed
on screen and verbal acknowledgment by the session moderator
at the start and end of the session.

PROGRAM SUPPORT 

PRE-CONGRESS SESSIONS  & WORKSHOPS

Sunday, September 27, 2026 
Topics will be available in April 2026. 
The Congress invites individuals and groups to submit proposals
for special interest workshops addressing the Big Questions in
Proteomics. The Core Organizing Committee will select the top
proposals that best complement the main program. Selected
workshops will be announced in April 2026 and held as pre-
congress sessions on Sunday, September 27, 2026, with durations
of 1.5 to 2 hours.
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PLENARY SESSIONS  

Speakers and dates/times for Plenary Sessions will be announced
January 2026. 
Plenary Session Sponsorship offers high-impact visibility at one of
the most prominent sessions of the Congress, attended by the full
delegation. As a sponsor, your organization will receive recognition
on the Congress website, mobile app, and onsite program, along
with branding on screen during the session. Your support will also
be acknowledged verbally by the session moderator at the
beginning and end of the session. Plenary sessions feature
renowned keynote speakers and address key themes in
proteomics, providing an excellent opportunity to align your brand
with scientific excellence and global thought leadership. 

 USD 5,000 each
5 available

CONCURRENT SESSIONS 

Topics will be announced March 2026. 
World renowned speakers as well as abstract presenters will
present their work in the concurrent sessions. Each presentation is
followed by a Q&A time to allow for questions from the audience.

MOMS IN PROTEOMICS 

Moms in Proteomics Sponsorship offers a meaningful opportunity
to support diversity, inclusion, and work-life balance within the
scientific community. This special session highlights the
experiences, challenges, and contributions of mothers working in
proteomics, fostering dialogue around career development,
mentorship, and institutional support. As a sponsor, your
organization will be recognized on the Congress website, mobile
app, and program materials, and acknowledged during the
session. Align your brand with a growing movement to promote
equity and support underrepresented voices in science.

USD 3,000 each
24 available

 USD 5,000
Exclusive

MENTORING SESSIONS

Dates, times and topics will be available in April 2026. 
Three engaging mentoring sessions will be hosted by the HUPO
Early Career Researcher Initiative during HUPO 2026, offering a
valuable forum for mentors and mentees to connect and discuss
key topics related to career development in proteomics. These
sessions aim to foster meaningful dialogue, guidance, and
professional growth for early-career participants.

USD 3,000 each
3 available
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CORPORATE POSTER
Companies may submit scientific posters
through the standard online abstract
submission system. However, if a poster
primarily highlights a product’s features (e.g.,
instrument, device, kit, reagent, or software)
without a strong scientific focus, it must be
submitted under the Corporate Poster
category. Corporate posters will be placed in
a designated area within the exhibit hall.
Please note that this fee does not include
Congress registration—poster presenters
must register separately to attend.
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USD 1,000 
each

Starts at 
USD 3,000

Exclusive
USD 15,000

ONSITE ADVERTISING

ONSITE SIGNAGE OPPORTUNITIES 
To be announced. Contact us for more details. 

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE BANNER 
The "Program at a Glance" banner will be
strategically positioned in a high-traffic
zone near the registration area, providing a
comprehensive overview of all congress
activities. Featuring your logo prominently
on the banner, this placement ensures
maximum visibility to all delegates, offering
an excellent opportunity for brand exposure
throughout the duration of the congress.

Printed Pocket Program: 
USD 5,000   Outside Back Cover   
USD 4,000   Inside Front Cover 
USD 3,000   Inside Back Cover

Digital Program Book: 
USD 2,500   Full Page 
USD 1,500    Half Page

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


USD 7,000 Exclusive 
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DIGITAL ADVERTISING

Banner Advert In Registration Portal
USD 10,000 Exclusive     
Include your banner advert on the home page of
the Congress registration portal. Visible to
everyone registering for the Congress.

Banner Ad on Congress Website                                         USD 2,000 /month

Each social media post will be shared across all HUPO platforms: X (formerly Twitter),
Facebook, and LinkedIn.

Social Media Post USD 2,000 each

The Congress will send daily e-blasts to attendees featuring key highlights; your custom banner
ad will be prominently displayed within the body of each message.

Banner Ad in Daily Congress E-News USD 3,000 each

The Congress Secretariat will regularly send e-blasts to our full contact list with updates on the
latest Congress developments. Your custom banner will be prominently displayed within the body
of each e-blast.

Banner Ad in Pre-Congress eBlast USD 3,000 each

Banner Ad in Initial Registration Email USD 5,000 Exclusive 

Your commercial or ad (length approx. 30-60 seconds) will be played in the plenary hall during the
break before the session. Choose your session.

Commercial Before Plenary Session USD 5,000 each

Each delegate will receive an initial confirmation email at time of registration. Your custom banner
with a hyperlink will be displayed in the body of the email.

All confirmed delegates will receive a final confirmation email a few days before the Congress. Your
custom banner with a hyperlink will be displayed in the body of the email.

Banner Ad in Final Registration Email   

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


Choose from a variety of items to increase your exposure and visibility.

MARKETING AND BRANDING
OPPORTUNITIES 

TRAVEL AWARDS 
HUPO offers a comprehensive travel award program to
help students and early-career researchers attend the
Congress. Selected abstract presenters receive financial
support for registration, accommodation, and travel,
based on a merit-based review. As a supporter, your logo
will be featured on related signage and in the onsite
program book.

USD 3,000 
each

Note: The sponsorship price does not include the production of the key cards.
Please consult the Congress Secretariat for a quote. 

HOTEL KEY CARDS
Put your brand directly into attendees’ hands—literally. Your
logo and a custom QR code will be featured on each key
card distributed at the congress hotel. This high-visibility
opportunity ensures your brand is seen multiple times a day,
delivering lasting impact from check-in to check-out.

USD 10,000
Per property
(2 available)

WIRELESS INTERNET
Ensure attendees stay connected while maximizing
your brand exposure with the Wi-Fi Sponsorship. Your
company will be acknowledged on signage, the
Congress website, and mobile app.  

Exclusive
USD 10,000
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Exclusive
USD 12,000

Exclusive
USD 10,000 

Exclusive
USD 15,000 

NOTE PADS AND PENS 
Put your brand directly into the hands of every delegate
with the Notepad and Pen Sponsorship. These items will be
distributed at registration and used throughout the
Congress, providing ongoing visibility during sessions,
meetings, and beyond. Sponsors will have their logo printed
on both the notepad and pen, ensuring daily exposure to
attendees and reinforcing your organization’s presence at
the event. This is a simple yet impactful way to stay top of
mind throughout the Congress.

19Chelsea Prangnell  - Industry Partnerships
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Exclusive
USD 10,000

LANYARDS
All delegates will receive a name badge and lanyard to
be worn for identification during the Congress. As the
exclusive sponsor of the Lanyards, you will have your logo
on all Lanyards along with the Congress logo.

HUMANS OF HUPO T-SHIRTS 
Over 40 volunteers help ensure the smooth operation
of the Congress, each wearing a designated shirt for
easy identification. As the exclusive sponsor of the
Humans of HUPO T-Shirts, your company logo will be
prominently featured on every shirt, providing ongoing
visibility throughout the event. Additional shirts will be
handed out at the HUPO booth. 

CHARGING STATION
Keep attendees connected while promoting your
brand. Located in a high-traffic area of the venue, the
charging station allows delegates to power their
devices throughout the day. Your company logo will be
prominently displayed on the station, offering
continuous visibility as attendees stop to recharge—
making it a practical and appreciated touchpoint for
brand exposure.

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com


MOBILE APP
Put your brand at attendees’ fingertips. As the exclusive
sponsor, your logo will be prominently displayed in the app
and in the program, ensuring high visibility each time users
access the app for schedules, session details, and updates.
This essential tool for navigating the Congress offers
continuous exposure and reinforces your brand throughout
the delegate experience.

(1) pinned message and one (1) push notification per
day to engage attendees directly through the app
Acknowledged as the sponsor on the congress website
and in printed materials 
Banner advert displayed on the login screen or home
page

Exclusive
USD 25,000

CATCH-BOX MICROPHONE
A catch box microphone is a novel audio solution for
interactive sessions at congresses and other large
meetings. Designed as a throwable, soft cube, this
microphone can be gently tossed from one participant to
another, facilitating a dynamic and engaging way to
involve audience members in Q&A sessions. The device
integrates a professional microphone, ensuring clear
sound quality while its lightweight, durable foam structure
prevents damage when thrown. The catch box
significantly enhances audience participation, making it
a popular choice for lively discussions and interactive
panels. Sponsorship places one branded cube in each of
the 5 session rooms. 

POSTER SESSION 
Gain high visibility by sponsoring the Poster Sessions—one
of the most well-attended components of the Congress.
Your company logo will be featured on all poster numbers
displayed throughout the exhibit and poster area,
ensuring continuous exposure as attendees browse the
presentations. This sponsorship highlights your support for
scientific exchange and positions your brand prominently
in a key area of engagement.

Logo on poster numbers
Acknowledged as the sponsor of the poster session
with your logo in the program, mobile app and printed
materials

USD 15,000 each
(3 available)  

or
USD 30,000 
for all three

Exclusive
USD 15,000 
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Friends of HUPO Reception       Exclusive  USD 10,000 

This special reception, open to all registered delegates
and held on Monday, September 28 invites societies,
task forces, and individuals from the global proteomics
community to present their initiatives and innovative
work. 

This event offers a dynamic platform to highlight efforts
that are shaping the future of proteomics. 

As the event sponsor, you will enjoy valuable exposure,
opportunities for meaningful engagement, and
recognition among leaders and collaborators across
the field. 

Verbal acknowledgment as the event sponsor 
5-minute speaking opportunity to welcome guests 
Opportunity to display one or two custom free-
standing banners at the entrance (provided by
sponsor) 

SOCIAL EVENTS

Early-Career Researcher           Exclusive  USD 7,500 

The ECR Networking Evening is an entertaining evening
for early career researchers from all over the world to
meet and mingle. This event will be a fantastic
opportunity for early career researchers to network with
peers and mentors. And senior researchers may just
find the next superstar to hire! This event should not be
missed and has sold out in previous years.

Recognition as the sponsor in the program, mobile
app, website
5 tickets to the networking event

 Networking Evening
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Welcome Reception                     Exclusive  USD 15,000 

Kick off the Congress by sponsoring the highly
anticipated Welcome Reception—an evening of
networking and connection for all delegates. As the
exclusive sponsor, your company will receive prominent
logo placement on event signage, as well as
recognition on the Congress website, mobile app, and
program materials. You’ll also have the opportunity to
provide a short welcome message during the reception,
aligning your brand with the opening moments of the
Congress and making a lasting first impression. The
Welcome Reception will take place on Sunday,
September 27 in the exhibit hall. 

Speaker Dinner Sponsorship   Exclusive USD 20,000 

The Speaker Dinner is an invitation-only event taking
place on Wednesday, September 30, with over 50
invited faculty members expected to attend. 

This exclusive evening offers a unique opportunity to
network with key opinion leaders, invited faculty, and
HUPO leadership. 
 

Verbal recognition as the event sponsor 
5-minute speaking opportunity to welcome guests 
4 complimentary tickets to the dinner 
Company logo featured on invitations, tickets, and
menu cards

HUPO Gala Dinner                         Exclusive  USD 25,000 

Align your brand with the premier social event of the
Congress by sponsoring the Gala Dinner—a memorable
evening with delegates from around the world in
attendance. As the exclusive sponsor, your company
will receive prominent logo placement on event
signage, menus, tickets, as well as recognition on the
Congress website, mobile app, and program materials.
You’ll also receive six complimentary tickets to the
dinner, offering a valuable opportunity to connect with
key attendees.

The HUPO Gala Dinner will take place on Tuesday,
September 29. 
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Industry Partnerships
hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com

Contact us for more information and to start
discussing how you would like to support, and be
involved in, HUPO 2026. 

Chelsea Prangnell 

tel.  +1-778-716-6723

mailto:hupo-partnerships@icsevents.com

